
$

16

16

16

16

1st Grade
13

1st Grade
13

1st Grade
13

1st Grade
13

2nd Grade
12

2nd Grade
12

2nd Grade
12

2nd Grade
12

3rd Grade
12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8th Grade
10

Kindergarten

6th Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

3rd Grade

3rd Grade

3rd Grade

Mrs. P. Siegal / Mrs. B. Dordek

Mrs. F. Roberts / Mrs. M. Mandelbaum  

Mrs. E. Glenner / Mrs. I. Goldson 

Mrs. E. Privalsky / Mrs. M. Morgenstern / Mrs. C. Flam

Miss S. Berkowitz / Mrs. R. Brumer / Mrs. E. Kalish

Mrs. T. Wender / Mrs. S. Lefkovitz / Mrs. Z. Rosen

Mrs. R. Gold / Mrs. S. Lefkovitz / Mrs. Z. Rosen

Mrs. A. Pfeiffer / Miss T. Cohen

Mrs. S. Grossman / Mrs. C.S. Jaroslawitz / Mrs. P. Olstein 

Mrs. S. Pam / Mrs. C.S. Jaroslawitz / Mrs. P. Olstein

Miss C. Mandel / Mrs. E. Berger 

Mrs. A. Israel / Mrs. T. Ray

Mrs. E.M. Meystel / Mrs. E. Berger  

Mrs. A. Israel / Mrs. T. Ray

Mrs. R. Schwartz / Mrs. E. Berger  

Mrs. A. Israel / Mrs. T. Ray

Mrs. Y. Lauer / Mrs. G. Stein

7th Grade

JDBY

TOTAL 

ENCLOSED

                          Phone #_________________

JDBY- CHANUKAH 5782

Teachers

Family Name____________________________________________

Address_____________________  Email ______________________________

Amount 

Enclosed

$

Child's Name

Mrs. E. Karman / Mrs. R. Levitin  

Mrs. A. Atlas / Miss N. Eizik

Mrs. R. Friedman / Miss N. Eizik

Mrs. S. Lapidot / Mrs. M. Meyers

Mrs. Y. Miller  / Mrs. M. Kenzer

Mrs. R. Eisenbach / Mrs. T.S. Jacobs

Mrs. Y. Cohen / Mrs. M. Kranczer

Mrs. R. Cohen / Mrs. M. Kenzer

5th Grade

5th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade
Mrs. A. Knopf / Miss S. Brenner

Mrs. E. Pomerantz / Mrs. C. Muschel / Miss S. Robinson

Mrs. H. Katz / Ms. E. Goldsmith / Miss S. Robinson

Mrs. M. Weil / Mrs. S. Gaynes 

Miss E. Klor / Miss K. Cheplowitz

Mrs. Y. Krohn / Mrs. M. Weiss / Mrs. D. Montrose

Miss R. Knopf / Ms. F. Berkovice

Mrs. M. Ullman / Mrs. S. Dulin  

Miss M. Pollack / Mrs. R. Seraf

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Mrs. S. Olstein / Mrs. E. Moalem / Miss S. Robinson

Mrs. L. Goldstein / Mrs. S. Grunberg  

Miss E. Klor / Miss K. Cheplowitz

Mrs. S. Goldstein / Mrs. G. Sitorsky 

Miss A. Weinberg / Ms. F. Berkovice

Miss L. Unger / Mrs. R. Kaganoff  

Miss D. Bider / Mrs. R. Seraf

Miss C. Piller / Mrs. T. Tarkieltaub 

Miss E. Klor / Miss K. Cheplowitz 

Mrs. N. Goldman / Miss R. Friedman  

Miss E. Klor / Miss K. Cheplowitz

Mrs. C. Birnbaum / Miss N. B. Zehnwirth  

Miss S. Robinson



                      Individuals to whom you would like to contribute additional Chanukah gelt

                                   Minimum when filling out paper form is $3.

Teachers/Staff Child's Name
Amount 

Enclosed

Menaheles Mrs.  Ahuva Wainhaus

General Studies Principal Mrs. Rana Wechsler

Assistant Principal of the Junior High Mrs. Bella Kaufman

Middle Grades Assistant Principal Limudei Kodesh Mrs. Basya Breitman

Primary Grades Assistant Principal Limudei Kodesh Mrs. Chaya Sara Atlas

Primary Grades Assistant Principal General Studies Mrs. Rena Levovitz

Director of Student Services Mrs. Leora Singer

Director of Facility Operations Rabbi Simcha Adelman

Nurse Mrs. Chani Hecht

Office Manager Miss Elisheva Kaganoff

Administrative Assistant Mrs. Nechama Halberstadt

Front Desk Secretary Mrs. Nechama Oppenheimer

Front Desk Secretary Miss Yocheved Levin

Front Desk Secretary Miss Sori Zinnes

Junior High Program Director Miss Esther Piller

Junior High Administrative Assistant Mrs. Tzirel Ehrman

Junior High Secretary Miss Pessy Eisenbach

Primary Grades Secretary Miss Chana Liberman

Kriah Coordinator Mrs. Esther Mina Katz

Curriculum Coordinator Mrs. Anita London

Teacher Mentor Miss Breindy Miller

Fine Arts Coordinator Miss Brochie Francis

Permanent Sub.-Hebrew Miss Chani Chayn

Permanent Sub.-Hebrew Miss Bracha Friedman

Permanent Sub.-Hebrew Miss Shira Raizman

Permanent Sub.-Hebrew Miss Adina Ray

Resource-AM Miss Chava Rena Bachrach

Resource-AM Mrs. Esther Brocha Glezerman

Resource-AM Mrs. Esther Greenspan

Resource-AM Mrs. Esther Mandel

Resource-AM Mrs. Rivky Turin

Resource-AM (JH) Mrs. Tziporah Leah Neuberger

Resource-AM (JH) Mrs. Tova Rokach

Resource-AM & PM Mrs. Denise Friedman

Resource-PM Mrs. Esther Beller

Resource-PM Mrs. Yudi Cohen

Resource-PM Mrs. Adina Rubin

Resource-PM Mrs. Leslie Schaffel

REACH AM Mrs. Rochel Gordon

REACH AM Mrs. Shoshana Grossman

REACH AM Mrs. Blimi Jeremias

REACH PM Mrs. Shaindy Pancer

REACH PM Miss Shoshana Perlmutter

Physical Education Mrs. Shulamis Sussman

Computer Teacher Mrs. Nechama Liba Weinberg

Librarian Mrs. Aliza Olswang

Permanent Sub.- English Miss Chaya Dubovick

Bus Coordinator Mrs. Hedy Wechsler

Business Office Staff is on the Back of the YTT Page



$

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

7

4

Your child(ren) may have additional teachers that are listed on the back of this form.

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL NAMES

TBD

5th Grade 

(Rabbi Beller)

6th Grade 

(Rabbi Hochberg)

Mrs. Anita  London

7th Grade

(Rabbi Kletenik)
7th Grade

(Rabbi Willner)

4th Grade

Rabbi Ephraim Hochberg / Mr. Paul Kerman /  

Mr. David Superstein

Rabbi Noah Baron (Algebra)

Rabbi Ephraim Hochberg / Rabbi Baruch Klagsbrun

Mr. Paul Kerman

Rabbi Ezra Adler / Mr. Avraham Kleinman

8th Grade B

8th Grade

Rabbi Yehoshua Falik 

Rabbi Yaakov Steinberg

Rabbi Ephraim Hochberg / Mr. David Superstein

2nd Grade
Mrs. Sara C. Raiz / Mrs. Shoshana Schnair

5th Grade 

(Rabbi Mittler)
Rabbi Noah Baron / Rabbi Yerucham Borenstein

Rabbi Ezra Adler / Mr. Avraham Kleinman
6th Grade 

(Rabbi Chayn)

8th Grade A

3rd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade 

(Rabbi Kamenetsky)

7th Grade

(Rabbi Minder)
Rabbi Ephraim Hochberg / Rabbi Baruch Klagsbrun

YTT-

TOTAL 

ENCLOSEDFamily Name___________________________________________                         Phone #____________________

Address__________________________________  Email _______________ $

YTT- CHANUKAH 5782

Teachers

Rabbi Dov Tarkieltaub

Rabbi Yaakov Krasny

Miss Chana D. Kohn

Miss Chana Rochel Segal / Mrs. Leah Farekas

Miss Dina Jakofsky / Mrs. Ettie Levitansky 
1st Grade

Pre 1A 

Pre1A

Pre1A

Amount 

EnclosedChild's Name

Mrs. Ruti Appleton / Miss Minna Pollack

Mrs. Mashy Eisenbach / Miss Sariva Sherman

Mrs. Paryl Bishko / Mrs. Yehudis Brenner 

Mrs. Naomi Oppenheimer / Mrs. Rena Kletenik

1st Grade

1st Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade
Miss Avigail Gulevsky / Miss Shifra Tenenbaum

2nd Grade

Mrs. Sara Roth / Mrs. Chana Rivka Biss

Mrs. Chaya E. Brand 



Teachers/Staff Child's Name Amount

Menahel Rabbi Nosson Muller

General Studies Principal Rabbi Ephraim Kletenik

Mashgiach Rabbi Shmuel Tenenbaum

Sgan Menahel Rabbi Osher Katz

General Studies Associate Principal Rabbi Avrohom Pfeiffer

Early Childhood Director Mrs. Jodi Sohl

Director of Facility Operations Rabbi Simcha Adelman

Front Desk Secretary Mrs. Shifra Haskell

Secretary Miss Gitty Eisenbach

Menahel's Assistant Miss Chana Puchovitz

Mashgiach's Assistant Miss Miriam Lipschutz

Nurse Mrs. Elisheva Neuberger

Librarian Mrs. Aliza Olswang

Computers Rabbi Ariel Puchovitz

Resource Mrs. Miriam Eisenberg

Resource Mrs. Naama Goldstein

Resource Mrs. Yoela Holman

Resource Miss Esti Muller

Resource Miss Miriam Romanoff

Resource Miss Nechama Segal

Resource Mrs. Kayla Taub

Kriah Mrs. Shulamis Greenberg

Kriah Assistant Miss Nechama Tenenbaum

Kriah Assistant Miss C. R. Rajchenbach

Title I Mrs. Vivian Sklar

REACH Teacher Mrs. Vanessa Cantz

REACH Teacher Rabbi Yisroel Caplan

REACH Teacher Mrs. Aviva Lopin

Teachers/Staff Child's Name / Family Name Amount

Chief Executive Officer Rabbi Menachem Levine

Chief Financial Officer Rabbi Avigdor Elinberg

Chief Operating Officer Mrs. Malkah Wajchman

Director of Development Rabbi Yehuda Goldstein

STC Coordinator Rabbi Sammy Joseph

Director of Facility Operations Rabbi Simcha Adelman

Executive Assistant Mrs. Nechama Leah Butrimovitz

Asst. to Director of Facility Operations Mrs. Devorah Kaplan

Associate Tuition Manager Mrs. Shayna Millen

Executive Assistant/IT Coordinator Mrs. Chaya Sarah Miretzky

Inter-School Projects Coordinator Mrs. Aliza Olswang

Tuition Management Mrs. Roz Oren

Executive Assistant Mrs. Esther Rand

Receptionist Mrs. Aliza Roth

Executive Assistant Mrs. Ariel Sugarman

Controller Mrs. Frumi Weg

Technical Projects Coordinator Miss Reva Weil

HR Assistant Mrs. Tova Union

Receptionist Miss Rusie Zuckerbraun

    BUSINESS OFFICE

Minimum amount for the paper forms is $3.

                      Individuals to whom you would like to contribute additional Chanukah gelt



$
Nursery Staff and Teachers

10

10

Nursery-4 10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

JDBY- CHANUKAH 5782 JDBY

TOTAL 

ENCLOSED
Family Name____________________________________________                          Phone #_________________

Address_____________________  Email ______________________________
$

Teachers Child's Name

Amount 

Enclosed

Director Mrs. Shelley Cardash

Nursery-3 Mrs. Channie Cohen / Mrs. Devora Goldstein

Mrs. Suri Aron / Miss Blimi Atlas

Mrs. Sara Atlas / Mrs. Rivka Bruckenstein

Asst. Director Mrs. Chaya Cohen

Secretary Miss Naomi Wachsman

Music Mrs. Eileen Atlas

Nursery-2 Mrs. G. Lipschutz / Mrs. Tzeona Zinnes

Perm. Sub PM Miss Shoshana Malka Rose

Perm. Sub Miss Esti Pacht

Nursery-7 Miss Malkie Zinnes / Miss Shoshana Malka Rose

Mrs. Sori Lubowsky / Mrs. Simcha Wertzberger

PM Nursery-6   Mrs. Devora Goldstein / Miss Aliza Neuman

PM Nursery-2 Mrs. Tzeona Zinnes / Miss Blimi Atlas

PM Nursery-4 Mrs. Yocheved Miller / Mrs. Chavi Neuhaus

Nursery-5

Nursery-6

PM Nursery-5 Mrs. Sori Lubowsky / Miss Shoshana Bracha Zinnes
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